Position

Dir. Maint/Oper.Tran

Maintenance Wrkr - H

Maintenance Wrkr Sr

Maintenance Wrkr Sr.

Maintenance Wrkr Sr

Custodian Lead

Maintenance Wrkr Sr

Sr. Secretary - M&O

Custodian Night Lead

Custodian Lead

Custodian Lead

Custodian Night Lead

Custodian Night Lead

Custodian Night Lead

Maintenance Wrkr Int

Custodian

Custodian Lead

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Department

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Total Wages

$90,057

$64,294

$59,946

$59,788

$56,410

$54,526

$52,766

$52,263

$51,262

$50,926

$49,206

$48,271

$47,942

$47,867

$47,548

$46,960

$46,314

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,946

$28,575

$30,243

$12,466

$30,243

$11,464

$31,377

$25,911

$18,312

$25,659

$28,487

$17,548

$18,127

$25,153

$27,968

$17,894

$28,541



Custodian Lead

Custodian Night Lead

Grounds Maintenance

Grounds Maintenance

Custodian Lead

Custodian Night Lead

Custodian

Custodian Lead

Custodian Lead

Custodian Lead

Custodian Night Lead

Custodian Night Lead

Custodian Night Lead

Custodian 5 Hrs/Day

Custodian Lead

Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da

Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da

Custodian Night Lead

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$45,742

$44,832

$44,391

$43,943

$43,693

$43,159

$43,082

$40,340

$39,528

$38,369

$37,281

$36,242

$29,177

$24,247

$23,834

$18,955

$18,341

$18,021

$27,173

$7,730

$27,316

$9,530

$22,207

$17,187

$16,600

$26,878

$26,923

$14,092

$8,074

$14,014

$11,525

$4,577

$11,594

$3,567

$688

$2,538



Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da

Intermediate Clerk T

Utility Worker

Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da

Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da

Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da

Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da

Maintenance Wrkr - H

Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$16,017

$15,553

$15,063

$15,000

$14,917

$11,421

$7,043

$3,868

$1,110

$2,717

$583

$2,057

$2,830

$2,822

$428

$1,389

$763

$219



