Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir. Maint/Oper.Tran		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$90,057	\$35,946
Maintenance Wrkr - H		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$64,294	\$28,575
Maintenance Wrkr Sr		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,946	\$30,243
Maintenance Wrkr Sr.		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,788	\$12,466
Maintenance Wrkr Sr		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$56,410	\$30,243
Custodian Lead		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,526	\$11,464
Maintenance Wrkr Sr		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,766	\$31,377
Sr. Secretary - M&O		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,263	\$25,911
Custodian Night Lead		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,262	\$18,312
Custodian Lead		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,926	\$25,659
Custodian Lead		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,206	\$28,487
Custodian Night Lead		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,271	\$17,548
Custodian Night Lead		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,942	\$18,127
Custodian Night Lead		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,867	\$25,153
Maintenance Wrkr Int		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,548	\$27,968
Custodian		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,960	\$17,894
Custodian Lead		Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,314	\$28,541

Custodian Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,742	\$27,173
Custodian Night Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$44,832	\$7,730
Grounds Maintenance	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$44,391	\$27,316
Grounds Maintenance	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,943	\$9,530
Custodian Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,693	\$22,207
Custodian Night Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,159	\$17,187
Custodian	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,082	\$16,600
Custodian Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$40,340	\$26,878
Custodian Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$39,528	\$26,923
Custodian Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$38,369	\$14,092
Custodian Night Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$37,281	\$8,074
Custodian Night Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$36,242	\$14,014
Custodian Night Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$29,177	\$11,525
Custodian 5 Hrs/Day	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$24,247	\$4,577
Custodian Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$23,834	\$11,594
Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$18,955	\$3,567
Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$18,341	\$688
Custodian Night Lead	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$18,021	\$2,538

Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$16,017	\$2,717
Intermediate Clerk T	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$15,553	\$583
Utility Worker	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$15,063	\$2,057
Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$15,000	\$2,830
Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$14,917	\$2,822
Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$11,421	\$428
Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$7,043	\$1,389
Maintenance Wrkr - H	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$3,868	\$763
Custodian 3.5 Hrs/Da	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$1,110	\$219